WHEATON PARK DISTRICT CHANGE ORDER

Project: Central Park Grading Change Order No.: [One (1)]
To: JEM Morris Construction, Inc, Change Order Date: 7/16/15
Attn:  Chuck Morris ] |
49W102 US Highway 30 Contract Date: 4/28/15 |

Big Rock, lliinois 60511

Contract Grading work for Central athletic fields
For:

You are directed to make the following changes in this Contract:

Extend completion date due to weather.

No Change
$0.00
The ariginal Contract Sum was . $ 143,650.00 ¥
Nel Change by previous Changa Orders . $ 0.00
The Conlract Sum prior lo this Change Ordar $ 143,650.00
Wi The Conlract Sum will be increased by this Ghange Order. ... $ 0.00
e The new Contract Sum Including this Change Ordor wiil be .. $ 143,650.00
o, Tha Contract Time will be extended by ... 66
! Tha Date of Complelion as of the dale of this Change Order therefore is ....................................... BATNE
‘f‘\_
S Wheaton Park Dislrict JEM Morris Construction, Inc.
T Owner Contractor
102 Easl Wesley Strest 49W102 US Highway 30
Whealton, IL 60187 Big Rock, lllinois 60511

Address Address

Erhoy Ll

Signature

S

......



WHEATON PARK DISTRICT CHANGE ORDER

Project: Central Park Grading Change Order No.: Two (2)
To: JEM Morris Construction, Inc. Change Order Date:  7/27/16
Attn:  Chuck Morris
48W102 US Highway 30 Contract Date: 4/28/15
Big Rock, lllinois 60511
Contragt Grading work for Central athlelic fields
Far:
You are directed to make the following changes in this Contract:
Additional grading work as described in attached exhibil.
Add
$3,650.00
The original Contract Sum was . o $ 143,650.00
Net Change by previous Change Orders $ 0.00
The Caniract Sum prior to this Change Order % 143,650.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Oruer $ 3,650.00
The new Coniract Sum in¢luding this Change Order wil be O TG TR $ 147,300.00
The Contract Time will be No chang@ bBY .....c.cccciivvc e 0
The Date of Completion as of the dale of this Change Order thersfora is ... B/17/156

Wheaton Park District JEM Marris Construction, Inc.
Owner Contractor

102 East Wesley Sireel 49W102 US Highway 30
Whealon, IL 60187 ~ Big Rock, lllinois 60511
Address Address

W (nood

dane Hodgkinsea-Rresidemt Signature

Ge VS -



